USGBC NCR 2020 Leadership Awards

Thank you for your interest in applying for a 2020 USGBC NCR Leadership Award. Applications are due by 5pm EDT on Friday, May 15, 2020. Application deadline extended to 5 pm on Friday, May 22, 2020.

Please read the Awards descriptions, requirements, and judging criteria before completing this application. This information is available on our website at http://amidsummernightsgreen.com. Address questions to ldewitte@usgbc.org.

General	Information
Contact N	Name *
First	Last
Company on the aw	or individual nominated (as you would like the name to appear vard) *
Company	of individual completing the application *
Company	Address * EOR PREVIEW
Street Add	ress
Address Li	ne 2 ONLY. DO NOT
City	Staté / Province / Region
Postal / Zip	p Code Country
Contact E	Email *
Contact P	Phone Number *
	ou are applying for. (Please choose only one. If you are planning for multiple awards, please complete a separate application for
Leade	ership in Sustainable Business Practices – Small Business
Leade	ership in Sustainable Business Practices – Corporate
	ership in Sustainable Business Practices – Non– :/education

Volunteer Leadership Award - Member of the Year

Excellence in Advancing Health and Wellness in the Built Environment

Excellence in Government, Advocacy, or Policy

Uploads

Upload your narratives and images here. Images are not required, but you are welcome to submit them with your application. You can upload up to six images. If you have more than six images to upload, please email Leigh DeWitte at Idewitte@usgbc.org.

Upload your narrative as a PDF *

Choose File No file chosen

Upload image

R PREVIEW

Choose File No file chosen

Upload image

Choose File No file chosen

Upload image

Choose File No file crosen

Notification Waiver: By signing this box, I certify that I have notified all parties, including individuals or companies, that I have submitted them as nominees for a USGBC NCR 2020 Leadership Award. I also agree to give USGBC National Capital Region permission to use photos and information for publicity. *

Thank you for applying for a 2020 USGBC NCR Leadership Award.